
2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Tuesday, March 29 2022 2:25:20pm
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Event 193a: Para Individual Pursuit  Qualifying AWII Men
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 144 Nathan BROEREN (VIC) 3:51.353
Half Lap 16.975 (4)

Lap 1 26.706 26.706 (3)
Lap 2 17.838 44.544 (3)
Lap 3 17.901 1:02.445 (1)
Lap 4 18.168 1:20.614 (1)
Lap 5 18.236 1:38.850 (1)
Lap 6 18.463 1:57.314 (1)
Lap 7 18.536 2:15.850 (1)
Lap 8 18.926 2:34.776 (1)
Lap 9 19.279 2:54.056 (1)

Lap 10 19.367 3:13.423 (1)
Lap 11 19.900 3:33.323 (1)
Lap 12 18.029 3:51.353 (1)

2. 134 Nathan GLARVEY (QLD) 4:06.468 +15.115
Half Lap 15.040 (1)

Lap 1 24.793 24.793 (1)
Lap 2 19.049 43.843 (1)
Lap 3 19.427 1:03.270 (3)
Lap 4 19.787 1:23.058 (3)
Lap 5 19.862 1:42.920 (2)
Lap 6 19.982 2:02.903 (2)
Lap 7 20.250 2:23.153 (2)
Lap 8 20.435 2:43.589 (2)
Lap 9 20.520 3:04.109 (2)

Lap 10 41.610 3:45.720 (5)
Lap 11 20.748 4:06.468 (2)

3. 147 Harry MEZGER (VIC) 4:09.188 +17.835
Half Lap 15.960 (2)

Lap 1 25.359 25.359 (2)
Lap 2 18.527 43.886 (2)
Lap 3 19.339 1:03.225 (2)
Lap 4 19.732 1:22.957 (2)
Lap 5 20.414 1:43.372 (3)
Lap 6 20.730 2:04.103 (3)
Lap 7 21.328 2:25.431 (3)
Lap 8 21.107 2:46.538 (3)
Lap 9 20.766 3:07.305 (3)

Lap 10 20.822 3:28.127 (2)
Lap 11 20.819 3:48.947 (2)
Lap 12 20.241 4:09.188 (3)

4. 143 Andre ASCUI (VIC) 4:13.207 +21.854
Half Lap 17.261 (5)

Lap 1 27.866 27.866 (5)
Lap 2 19.331 47.197 (4)
Lap 3 19.204 1:06.402 (4)
Lap 4 19.693 1:26.096 (4)
Lap 5 20.111 1:46.207 (4)
Lap 6 20.610 2:06.817 (4)
Lap 7 20.748 2:27.566 (4)
Lap 8 21.079 2:48.646 (4)
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Event 193a: Para Individual Pursuit  Qualifying AWII Men (continued)
12 Laps 3000m - Result

Lap 9 21.124 3:09.770 (4)
Lap 11 42.386 3:52.157 (3)
Lap 12 21.050 4:13.207 (4)

5. 145 Finnian HARVEY (VIC) 4:25.498 +34.145
Half Lap 16.604 (3)

Lap 1 27.725 27.725 (4)
Lap 2 20.919 48.644 (5)
Lap 4 42.016 1:30.661 (5)
Lap 5 21.670 1:52.331 (5)
Lap 6 21.803 2:14.135 (6)
Lap 7 21.851 2:35.987 (6)
Lap 8 22.107 2:58.094 (5)
Lap 9 22.217 3:20.312 (5)

Lap 10 22.530 3:42.843 (3)
Lap 11 22.393 4:05.236 (4)
Lap 12 20.262 4:25.498 (5)

6. 146 Carlo MANOLITSAS (VIC) 4:28.596 +37.243
Half Lap 18.189 (6)

Lap 1 29.232 29.232 (6)
Lap 2 20.038 49.271 (6)
Lap 4 41.907 1:31.178 (6)
Lap 5 21.467 1:52.646 (6)
Lap 6 21.334 2:13.980 (5)
Lap 7 21.909 2:35.890 (5)
Lap 8 22.646 2:58.536 (6)
Lap 9 22.469 3:21.006 (6)

Lap 10 22.480 3:43.487 (4)
Lap 11 22.805 4:06.292 (5)
Lap 12 22.303 4:28.596 (6)


